KP541
Christmas scarf knitted with
fair isle pattern

« Hard-wearing, soft and lightweight knitted fabric. Gauge 7. Pretty
star motifs.

« Soft to the touch. Ribbed finish at the ends.

* Goes perfectly with beanie KP540.

100% acrylic Fair Isle knit scarf. Average weight size L : 210g.

One Size ﬂ g/m?

Certifications

More information
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Dimensions (cm)
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Colours information

Cherry Red
RVB : 147,2,38

Pantone C : 7427C

Pantone TCX : 19-1862TCX

Night Navy

RVB : 34,38,46
Pantone C : 433C

Pantone TCX : 19-3922TCX

Logistic q‘qr:h\ 1 Eﬁ 50

Steel Grey
RVB : 88,87,87

Pantone C : 446C

Pantone TCX : 19-3900TCX

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

40

40

60

12.8

50




